
Car # Driver Car Class PAX RAW time PAX time

8 (C) Klent M 2015 Subaru WRX DS 0.807 42.108 33.981

7 (C) Si-Mun T 2021 Tesla Model 3 P SS 0.83 41.848 34.734

28 (C) Jackson S 2003 Toyota Vitz STS 0.813 44.106 35.858

27 Kale K 2003 Honda Civic HS 0.786 46.912 36.873

9 (C) Rayelin A 2003 Volkswagen GTI SM 0.868 42.706 37.069

3 Liam W 2003 Volkswagen GTI SM 0.868 43.067 37.382

48 (C) George H 2009 Dodge Caliber S STH 0.812 46.216 37.527

45 (C) Tim D 1996 Toyota Supra STX 0.817 46.232 37.772

11 (C) Luke S 2000 Subaru Impreza STU 0.829 45.871 38.027

6 (C) Sam H 2006 Audi A4-S Line XP 0.885 44.619 39.488

25 (C) Kelsey L 2014 Ford Fiesta ST SM 0.868 46.223 40.122

5 (C) Pat O 2009 Mini Cooper S XP 0.885 50.754 44.917

Car # Driver Car Class PAX RAW time PAX time Points

8 (C) Klent M 2015 Subaru WRX DS 0.807 42.108 33.981 10

7 (C) Si-Mun T 2021 Tesla Model 3 P SS 0.83 41.848 34.734 9

28 (C) Jackson S 2003 Toyota Vitz STS 0.813 44.106 35.858 8

9 (C) Rayelin A 2003 Volkswagen GTI SM 0.868 42.706 37.069 7

48 (C) George H 2009 Dodge Caliber S STH 0.812 46.216 37.527 6

45 (C) Tim D 1996 Toyota Supra STX 0.817 46.232 37.772 5

11 (C) Luke S 2000 Subaru Impreza STU 0.829 45.871 38.027 4

6 (C) Sam H 2006 Audi A4-S Line XP 0.885 44.619 39.488 3

25 (C) Kelsey L 2014 Ford Fiesta ST SM 0.868 46.223 40.122 2

5 (C) Pat O 2009 Mini Cooper S XP 0.885 50.754 44.917 1

27 Kale K 2003 Honda Civic HS 0.786 46.912 36.873

3 Liam W 2003 Volkswagen GTI SM 0.868 43.067 37.382

Driver Points

1 (C) Klent M 10

2 (C) Si-Mun T 9

3 (C) Jackson S 8

4 (C) Rayelin A 7

5 (C) George H 6

6 (C) Tim D 5

7 (C) Luke S 4

8 (C) Sam H 3

9 (C) Kelsey L 2

10 (C) Pat O 1

May 14 Times *Corrected*

Championship Standings

SCCC Championship Times *Corrected*


